
Offshore 2018
 Entry List class ORC A&B

# Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Club Division CDL GPH

1 ROU Setsail ROU-69 08 Farr 40 Valentin OERU ACS Electrica Balkan A 11,315 535,3

2 ROU Fyling Cloud ITA 14840 31 Millenium 40 QB Catalin-Ionut LUCHIAN CS Sportul Studentesc A 11,137 553,6

3 ROU Quebramar ROU-412 12 JV 42 Iulia FULICEA ACS Electrica Balkan A 10,492 559,5

4 ROU My Way ROU-142 01 Rodman 42 Ciprian ONOSE Yacht Club Bucuresti A 10,473 574,5

5 ROU Simina ROU-410 11 Elan 410 Cristian GHELNER ACS Electrica Balkan B 10,629 587,4

6 ROU Incognito ROU-82 10 First 40.7 Bogdan ION Black Sea Competition B 10,144 595,6

7 ROU Nemo ROU-408 02 First 40.7 Mihai Andrei IONESCU AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting B 10,187 598,6

8 ROU Irony ROU-409 15 First 40.7 Catalin CORDUNEANU AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting B 10,045 602,4

9 ROU Cloud ROU-560 14 X-35 Decebal STEFANESCU ACS Electrica Balkan B 9,280 603,7

10 BUL LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 22 X-35 Lachezar BRATOEV Bavaria Yachts Bulgaria B 9,271 604,9

11 ROU Mojo ROU-407 20 First 40.7 Valentin Corneliu CIUREL Yacht Club Bucuresti B 10,148 604,9

12 ROU Hope ROU-998 05 Italia 9.98 Mihai FAGARASAN CS Sportul Studentesc B 8,880 619,3

13 ROU Harmony ROU-110 39 Harmony 42 Gabriel BORCEA AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting B 9,974 631,1

14 ROU Fly ROU-15918 40 First 34.7 PTE Ionut George STAN Nautic Yachting Club B 8,477 646,7

15 ROU Simina 2 ROU-411 21 Elan 340 Alexandru MICU ACS Wind Hunters B 8,809 647,2



Offshore 2018
 Series Results class ORC A&B (A&B)

Results Overall [09/09/2018 20:07:08]

Rank Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 ROU Incognito ROU-82 10 First 40.7 Bogdan ION Black Sea Competition B 1,00 4,00 1,00 7,20 13,20

2 ROU Hope ROU-998 05 Italia 9.98 Mihai FAGARASAN CS Sportul Studentesc B 7,00 1,00 4,00 4,80 16,80

3 ROU Quebramar ROU-412 12 JV 42 Iulia FULICEA ACS Electrica Balkan A 4,00 8,00 5,00 2,40 19,40

4 ROU My Way ROU-142 01 Rodman 42 Ciprian ONOSE Yacht Club Bucuresti A 3,00 5,00 2,00 10,80 20,80

5 ROU Simina ROU-410 11 Elan 410 Cristian GHELNER ACS Electrica Balkan B 2,00 3,00 10,00 9,60 24,60

6 ROU Irony ROU-409 15 First 40.7 Catalin CORDUNEANU AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting B 6,00 2,00 9,00 8,40 25,40

7 ROU Nemo ROU-408 02 First 40.7 Mihai Andrei IONESCU AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting B 11,00 13,00 7,00 6,00 37,00

8 BUL LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 22 X-35 Lachezar BRATOEV Bavaria Yachts Bulgaria B 10,00 7,00 8,00 12,00 37,00

9 ROU Simina 2 ROU-411 21 Elan 340 Alexandru MICU ACS Wind Hunters B 13,00 10,00 11,00 3,60 37,60

10 ROU Setsail ROU-69 08 Farr 40 Valentin OERU ACS Electrica Balkan A 5,00 11,00 6,00 16,80 38,80

11 ROU Fly ROU-15918 40 First 34.7 PTE Ionut George STAN Nautic Yachting Club B 12,00 14,00 13,00 1,20 40,20

12 ROU Fyling Cloud ITA 14840 31 Millenium 40 QB Catalin-Ionut LUCHIAN CS Sportul Studentesc A 9,00 9,00 3,00 19,20
 RET 40,20

13 ROU Mojo ROU-407 20 First 40.7 Valentin Corneliu CIUREL Yacht Club Bucuresti B 8,00 6,00 14,00 13,20 41,20

14 ROU Cloud ROU-560 14 X-35 Decebal STEFANESCU ACS Electrica Balkan B 14,00 12,00 12,00 14,40 52,40

15 ROU Harmony ROU-110 39 Harmony 42 Gabriel BORCEA AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting B 16,00
 DNC

16,00
 DNC

16,00
 DNC 15,60 63,60



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC A&B
Race 4

Results [09/09/2018 19:32:49]

Start: 09/09/2018 11:00:00

Distance: 18,00 NM

Scoring: ToT Coastal/Long Distance

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Fly ROU-15918 40 First 34.7 PTE Ionut George STAN B +0 14:04:09 03:04:09 00:00:00 1,20 Nautic Yachting Club 0,9540

2 ROU Quebramar ROU-412 12 JV 42 Iulia FULICEA A +0 13:43:01 02:43:01 00:03:20 2,40 ACS Electrica Balkan 1,0981

3 ROU Simina 2 ROU-411 21 Elan 340 Alexandru MICU B +0 14:07:57 03:07:57 00:04:04 3,60 ACS Wind Hunters 0,9564

4 ROU Hope ROU-998 05 Italia 9.98 Mihai FAGARASAN B +0 14:02:52 03:02:52 00:06:10 4,80 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,9944

5 ROU Nemo ROU-408 02 First 40.7 Mihai Andrei IONESCU B +0 13:58:52 02:58:52 00:09:06 6,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 1,0331

6 ROU Incognito ROU-82 10 First 40.7 Bogdan ION B +0 14:00:28 03:00:28 00:11:24 7,20 Black Sea Competition 1,0367

7 ROU Irony ROU-409 15 First 40.7 Catalin CORDUNEANU B +0 14:02:51 03:02:51 00:12:13 8,40 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 1,0276

8 ROU Simina ROU-410 11 Elan 410 Cristian GHELNER B +0 13:59:14 02:59:14 00:12:57 9,60 ACS Electrica Balkan 1,0524

9 ROU My Way ROU-142 01 Rodman 42 Ciprian ONOSE A +0 13:56:26 02:56:26 00:13:35 10,80 Yacht Club Bucuresti 1,0727

10 BUL LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 22 X-35 Lachezar BRATOEV B +0 14:06:54 03:06:54 00:14:35 12,00 Bavaria Yachts Bulgaria 1,0180

11 ROU Mojo ROU-407 20 First 40.7 Valentin Corneliu CIUREL B +0 14:07:31 03:07:31 00:16:14 13,20 Yacht Club Bucuresti 1,0235

12 ROU Cloud ROU-560 14 X-35 Decebal STEFANESCU B +0 14:12:43 03:12:43 00:21:03 14,40 ACS Electrica Balkan 1,0208

13 ROU Harmony ROU-110 39 Harmony 42 Gabriel BORCEA B +0 14:34:21 03:34:21 00:33:02 15,60 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,9737

14 ROU Setsail ROU-69 08 Farr 40 Valentin OERU A +0 14:01:20 03:01:20 00:33:15 16,80 ACS Electrica Balkan 1,1522

15 ROU Fyling Cloud ITA 14840 31 Millenium 40 QB Catalin-Ionut LUCHIAN A RET 19,20 CS Sportul Studentesc 1,1138



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC A&B
Race 3

Results [09/09/2018 13:24:15]

Start: 08/09/2018 15:33:00

Distance: 6,00 NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Incognito ROU-82 10 First 40.7 Bogdan ION B +0 16:57:22 01:24:22 00:00:00 1,00 Black Sea Competition 0,7715

2 ROU My Way ROU-142 01 Rodman 42 Ciprian ONOSE A +0 16:55:36 01:22:36 00:00:54 2,00 Yacht Club Bucuresti 0,7988

3 ROU Fyling Cloud ITA 14840 31 Millenium 40 QB Catalin-Ionut LUCHIAN A +0 16:54:21 01:21:21 00:03:09 3,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,8387

4 ROU Hope ROU-998 05 Italia 9.98 Mihai FAGARASAN B +0 17:04:49 01:31:49 00:03:18 4,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,7447

5 ROU Quebramar ROU-412 12 JV 42 Iulia FULICEA A +0 16:56:02 01:23:02 00:03:52 5,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8304

6 ROU Setsail ROU-69 08 Farr 40 Valentin OERU A +0 16:53:23 01:20:23 00:05:22 6,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8764

7 ROU Nemo ROU-408 02 First 40.7 Mihai Andrei IONESCU B +0 17:05:46 01:32:46 00:05:35 7,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,7618

8 BUL LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 22 X-35 Lachezar BRATOEV B +0 17:04:29 01:31:29 00:05:37 8,00 Bavaria Yachts Bulgaria 0,7728

9 ROU Irony ROU-409 15 First 40.7 Catalin CORDUNEANU B +0 17:07:08 01:34:08 00:05:46 9,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,7526

10 ROU Simina ROU-410 11 Elan 410 Cristian GHELNER B +0 17:05:35 01:32:35 00:06:46 10,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7761

11 ROU Simina 2 ROU-411 21 Elan 340 Alexandru MICU B +0 17:16:35 01:43:35 00:08:16 11,00 ACS Wind Hunters 0,7082

12 ROU Cloud ROU-560 14 X-35 Decebal STEFANESCU B +0 17:10:42 01:37:42 00:10:19 12,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7717

13 ROU Fly ROU-15918 40 First 34.7 PTE Ionut George STAN B +0 17:21:21 01:48:21 00:11:28 13,00 Nautic Yachting Club 0,7065

14 ROU Mojo ROU-407 20 First 40.7 Valentin Corneliu CIUREL B +0 17:16:20 01:43:20 00:12:29 14,00 Yacht Club Bucuresti 0,7507

15 ROU Harmony ROU-110 39 Harmony 42 Gabriel BORCEA B DNC 16,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,6818



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC A&B
Race 2

Results [09/09/2018 13:20:55]

Start: 08/09/2018 12:52:00

Distance: 7,00 NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Hope ROU-998 05 Italia 9.98 Mihai FAGARASAN B +0 14:09:11 01:17:11 00:00:00 1,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,7447

2 ROU Irony ROU-409 15 First 40.7 Catalin CORDUNEANU B +0 14:10:04 01:18:04 00:01:16 2,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,7526

3 ROU Simina ROU-410 11 Elan 410 Cristian GHELNER B +0 14:08:04 01:16:04 00:01:33 3,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7761

4 ROU Incognito ROU-82 10 First 40.7 Bogdan ION B +0 14:08:42 01:16:42 00:01:41 4,00 Black Sea Competition 0,7715

5 ROU My Way ROU-142 01 Rodman 42 Ciprian ONOSE A +0 14:07:19 01:15:19 00:02:41 5,00 Yacht Club Bucuresti 0,7988

6 ROU Mojo ROU-407 20 First 40.7 Valentin Corneliu CIUREL B +0 14:12:20 01:20:20 00:02:49 6,00 Yacht Club Bucuresti 0,7507

7 BUL LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 22 X-35 Lachezar BRATOEV B +0 14:11:12 01:19:12 00:03:43 7,00 Bavaria Yachts Bulgaria 0,7728

8 ROU Quebramar ROU-412 12 JV 42 Iulia FULICEA A +0 14:06:17 01:14:17 00:04:12 8,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8304

9 ROU Fyling Cloud ITA 14840 31 Millenium 40 QB Catalin-Ionut LUCHIAN A +0 14:06:48 01:14:48 00:05:15 9,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,8387

10 ROU Simina 2 ROU-411 21 Elan 340 Alexandru MICU B +0 14:20:39 01:28:39 00:05:18 10,00 ACS Wind Hunters 0,7082

11 ROU Setsail ROU-69 08 Farr 40 Valentin OERU A +0 14:05:44 01:13:44 00:07:08 11,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8764

12 ROU Cloud ROU-560 14 X-35 Decebal STEFANESCU B +0 14:19:47 01:27:47 00:10:16 12,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7717

13 ROU Nemo ROU-408 02 First 40.7 Mihai Andrei IONESCU B +0 14:22:12 01:30:12 00:11:14 13,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,7618

14 ROU Fly ROU-15918 40 First 34.7 PTE Ionut George STAN B +0 14:29:24 01:37:24 00:11:20 14,00 Nautic Yachting Club 0,7065

15 ROU Harmony ROU-110 39 Harmony 42 Gabriel BORCEA B DNC 16,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,6818



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC A&B
Race 1

Results [09/09/2018 13:18:47]

Start: 08/09/2018 11:10:00

Distance: 6,50 NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Incognito ROU-82 10 First 40.7 Bogdan ION B +0 12:18:11 01:08:11 00:00:00 1,00 Black Sea Competition 0,7715

2 ROU Simina ROU-410 11 Elan 410 Cristian GHELNER B +0 12:18:40 01:08:40 00:00:42 2,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7761

3 ROU My Way ROU-142 01 Rodman 42 Ciprian ONOSE A +0 12:17:36 01:07:36 00:01:24 3,00 Yacht Club Bucuresti 0,7988

4 ROU Quebramar ROU-412 12 JV 42 Iulia FULICEA A +0 12:16:10 01:06:10 00:02:21 4,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8304

5 ROU Setsail ROU-69 08 Farr 40 Valentin OERU A +0 12:12:45 01:02:45 00:02:24 5,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8764

6 ROU Irony ROU-409 15 First 40.7 Catalin CORDUNEANU B +0 12:23:13 01:13:13 00:02:30 6,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,7526

7 ROU Hope ROU-998 05 Italia 9.98 Mihai FAGARASAN B +0 12:25:46 01:15:46 00:03:49 7,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,7447

8 ROU Mojo ROU-407 20 First 40.7 Valentin Corneliu CIUREL B +0 12:26:50 01:16:50 00:05:05 8,00 Yacht Club Bucuresti 0,7507

9 ROU Fyling Cloud ITA 14840 31 Millenium 40 QB Catalin-Ionut LUCHIAN A +0 12:18:51 01:08:51 00:05:09 9,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,8387

10 BUL LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 22 X-35 Lachezar BRATOEV B +0 12:24:47 01:14:47 00:05:12 10,00 Bavaria Yachts Bulgaria 0,7728

11 ROU Nemo ROU-408 02 First 40.7 Mihai Andrei IONESCU B +0 12:26:07 01:16:07 00:05:23 11,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,7618

12 ROU Fly ROU-15918 40 First 34.7 PTE Ionut George STAN B +0 12:32:27 01:22:27 00:05:39 12,00 Nautic Yachting Club 0,7065

13 ROU Simina 2 ROU-411 21 Elan 340 Alexandru MICU B +0 12:34:27 01:24:27 00:07:12 13,00 ACS Wind Hunters 0,7082

14 ROU Cloud ROU-560 14 X-35 Decebal STEFANESCU B +0 12:27:36 01:17:36 00:07:17 14,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7717

15 ROU Harmony ROU-110 39 Harmony 42 Gabriel BORCEA B DNC 16,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,6818



Offshore 2018
 Entry List class ORC C

# Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Club Division CDL GPH

1 ROU Santa Maria ROU-79 09 Oceanis 40 Andreea MATACHE ACS Electrica Balkan C 9,220 654,9

2 ROU Jackpot ROU-272 33 J-80 OD Bogdan VOINESCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 7,261 660,9

3 ROU Santa Clara ROU-100 24 Oceanis 38 Adrian BULF ACS Electrica Balkan C 8,989 668,2

4 ROU Santa Monica ROU-102 17 Oceanis 38 Florin OLTEANU ACS Electrica Balkan C 9,006 678,7

5 ROU Adria ROU-1337 03 Grand Soleil 37 Ion POPESCU CS Sportul Studentesc C 8,749 680,9

6 ROU Wanderer ROU-132209 25 bavaria 38 Cosmin PaAULET YCS Sail La Vie C 8,628 682,9

7 ROU Odyssea ROU-212 04 Pogo 650 Bogdan GRIGORESCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 6,516 684,9

8 ROU Esperanta ROU-582 07 Oceanis 393 C Dorin CHISCOP ACS Electrica Balkan C 8,779 691,9

9 ROU Pelican Racing ROU-3247 18 Laser SB3 Dr. John IONESCU CS FAPT C 6,194 702,0

10 ROU Bonvi ROU-414 30 Show 34 Sorin LUPASCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 7,557 707,5

11 ROU Thea ROU-246 37 Oceanis 38 Ionut ILIESCU CS FAPT C 9,049 713,0

12 ROU Elysea ROU-19 13 Hanse 320 Florin FILIP ACS Electrica Balkan C 7,233 721,7

13 ROU Getika ROU-77 06 First 24 QR Florin Mihai ILIESCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 5,925 777,5

14 ROU Iris ROU-524 19 First 21.7 Stefan NASTASIA ACS Electrica Balkan C 5,700 791,9

15 ROU Ricochet ROU-525 27 First 21.7 Andreea STAN ACS Electrica Balkan C 5,694 792,0

16 ROU Delia ROU-014 23 Dehler Dehlya 25 Cristian UNCESCU AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting C 5,737 792,0



Offshore 2018
 Series Results class ORC C (C)

Results Overall [09/09/2018 20:07:10]

Rank Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 ROU Santa Monica ROU-102 17 Oceanis 38 Florin OLTEANU ACS Electrica Balkan C 1,00 1,00 2,00 3,60 7,60

2 ROU Jackpot ROU-272 33 J-80 OD Bogdan VOINESCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 2,00 4,00 1,00 1,20 8,20

3 ROU Pelican Racing ROU-3247 18 Laser SB3 Dr. John IONESCU CS FAPT C 4,00 2,00 3,00 2,40 11,40

4 ROU Adria ROU-1337 03 Grand Soleil 37 Ion POPESCU CS Sportul Studentesc C 3,00 3,00 4,00 4,80 14,80

5 ROU Santa Maria ROU-79 09 Oceanis 40 Andreea MATACHE ACS Electrica Balkan C 6,00 10,00 7,00 10,80 33,80

6 ROU Getika ROU-77 06 First 24 QR Florin Mihai ILIESCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 7,00 13,00 8,00 6,00 34,00

7 ROU Thea ROU-246 37 Oceanis 38 Ionut ILIESCU CS FAPT C 8,00 5,00 6,00 15,60 34,60

8 ROU Santa Clara ROU-100 24 Oceanis 38 Adrian BULF ACS Electrica Balkan C 5,00 11,00 9,00 9,60 34,60

9 ROU Bonvi ROU-414 30 Show 34 Sorin LUPASCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 17,00
 DNC 6,00 5,00 8,40 36,40

10 ROU Odyssea ROU-212 04 Pogo 650 Bogdan GRIGORESCU ACS Electrica Balkan C 10,00 12,00 11,00 7,20 40,20

11 ROU Esperanta ROU-582 07 Oceanis 393 C Dorin CHISCOP ACS Electrica Balkan C 9,00 8,00 10,00 13,20 40,20

12 ROU Elysea ROU-19 13 Hanse 320 Florin FILIP ACS Electrica Balkan C 11,00 7,00 13,00 18,00 49,00

13 ROU Wanderer ROU-132209 25 bavaria 38 Cosmin PaAULET YCS Sail La Vie C 12,00 9,00 12,00 16,80 49,80

14 ROU Ricochet ROU-525 27 First 21.7 Andreea STAN ACS Electrica Balkan C 13,00 14,00 14,00 12,00 53,00

15 ROU Iris ROU-524 19 First 21.7 Stefan NASTASIA ACS Electrica Balkan C 17,00
 DNC

17,00
 DNC

15,00
 TLE 14,40 63,40

16 ROU Delia ROU-014 23 Dehler Dehlya 25 Cristian UNCESCU AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting C 14,00
 TLE 15,00 17,00

 DNF 19,20 65,20



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC C
Race 4

Results [09/09/2018 20:03:48]

Start: 09/09/2018 11:10:00

Distance: 18,00 NM

Scoring: ToT Coastal/Long Distance

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Jackpot ROU-272 33 J-80 OD Bogdan VOINESCU C +0 14:00:33 02:50:33 00:00:00 1,20 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,9324

2 ROU Pelican Racing ROU-3247 18 Laser SB3 Dr. John IONESCU C +0 14:14:00 03:04:00 00:02:52 2,40 CS FAPT 0,8798

3 ROU Santa Monica ROU-102 17 Oceanis 38 Florin OLTEANU C +0 14:25:29 03:15:29 00:20:25 3,60 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,9179

4 ROU Adria ROU-1337 03 Grand Soleil 37 Ion POPESCU C +0 14:29:41 03:19:41 00:22:44 4,80 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,9102

5 ROU Getika ROU-77 06 First 24 QR Florin Mihai ILIESCU C +0 15:00:45 03:50:45 00:24:58 6,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7973

6 ROU Odyssea ROU-212 04 Pogo 650 Bogdan GRIGORESCU C +0 14:36:41 03:26:41 00:26:21 7,20 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8969

7 ROU Bonvi ROU-414 30 Show 34 Sorin LUPASCU C +0 14:58:32 03:48:32 00:40:31 8,40 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8731

8 ROU Santa Clara ROU-100 24 Oceanis 38 Adrian BULF C +0 14:45:05 03:35:05 00:41:54 9,60 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,9341

9 ROU Santa Maria ROU-79 09 Oceanis 40 Andreea MATACHE C +0 14:46:51 03:36:51 00:45:53 10,80 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,9449

10 ROU Ricochet ROU-525 27 First 21.7 Andreea STAN C +0 15:38:50 04:28:50 00:52:12 12,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7857

11 ROU Esperanta ROU-582 07 Oceanis 393 C Dorin CHISCOP C +0 15:05:49 03:55:49 00:52:58 13,20 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8989

12 ROU Iris ROU-524 19 First 21.7 Stefan NASTASIA C +0 15:49:12 04:39:12 01:00:23 14,40 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7858

13 ROU Thea ROU-246 37 Oceanis 38 Ionut ILIESCU C +0 15:24:31 04:14:31 01:04:39 15,60 CS FAPT 0,8788

14 ROU Wanderer ROU-132209 25 bavaria 38 Cosmin PaAULET C +0 15:18:31 04:08:31 01:04:48 16,80 YCS Sail La Vie 0,9006

15 ROU Elysea ROU-19 13 Hanse 320 Florin FILIP C +0 15:32:20 04:22:20 01:06:02 18,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,8579

16 ROU Delia ROU-014 23 Dehler Dehlya 25 Cristian UNCESCU C +0 16:58:47 05:48:47 01:53:15 19,20 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,7806



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC C
Race 3

Results [09/09/2018 13:24:48]

Start: 08/09/2018 15:42:00

Distance: 4,60 NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Jackpot ROU-272 33 J-80 OD Bogdan VOINESCU C +0 17:02:46 01:20:46 00:00:00 1,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7086

2 ROU Santa Monica ROU-102 17 Oceanis 38 Florin OLTEANU C +0 17:14:11 01:32:11 00:00:12 2,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6231

3 ROU Pelican Racing ROU-3247 18 Laser SB3 Dr. John IONESCU C +0 17:08:08 01:26:08 00:01:16 3,00 CS FAPT 0,6791

4 ROU Adria ROU-1337 03 Grand Soleil 37 Ion POPESCU C +0 17:13:11 01:31:11 00:01:36 4,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,6453

5 ROU Bonvi ROU-414 30 Show 34 Sorin LUPASCU C +0 17:15:56 01:33:56 00:03:12 5,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6434

6 ROU Thea ROU-246 37 Oceanis 38 Ionut ILIESCU C +0 17:24:03 01:42:03 00:03:14 6,00 CS FAPT 0,5926

7 ROU Santa Maria ROU-79 09 Oceanis 40 Andreea MATACHE C +0 17:12:31 01:30:31 00:03:37 7,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6723

8 ROU Getika ROU-77 06 First 24 QR Florin Mihai ILIESCU C +0 17:28:55 01:46:55 00:05:08 8,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5833

9 ROU Santa Clara ROU-100 24 Oceanis 38 Adrian BULF C +0 17:28:09 01:46:09 00:09:40 9,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6302

10 ROU Esperanta ROU-582 07 Oceanis 393 C Dorin CHISCOP C +0 17:30:45 01:48:45 00:10:02 10,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6186

11 ROU Odyssea ROU-212 04 Pogo 650 Bogdan GRIGORESCU C +0 17:17:32 01:35:32 00:10:43 11,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7113

12 ROU Wanderer ROU-132209 25 bavaria 38 Cosmin PaAULET C +0 17:34:05 01:52:05 00:12:20 12,00 YCS Sail La Vie 0,6207

13 ROU Elysea ROU-19 13 Hanse 320 Florin FILIP C +0 17:35:11 01:53:11 00:12:50 13,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6191

14 ROU Ricochet ROU-525 27 First 21.7 Andreea STAN C +0 17:55:47 02:13:47 00:19:07 14,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5707

16 ROU Delia ROU-014 23 Dehler Dehlya 25 Cristian UNCESCU C DNF 17,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,5884

15 ROU Iris ROU-524 19 First 21.7 Stefan NASTASIA C TLE 15,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5710



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC C
Race 2

Results [09/09/2018 20:17:45]

Start: 08/09/2018 13:02:00

Distance: 5,50 NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Santa Monica ROU-102 17 Oceanis 38 Florin OLTEANU C +0 14:13:55 01:11:55 00:00:00 1,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6231

2 ROU Pelican Racing ROU-3247 18 Laser SB3 Dr. John IONESCU C +0 14:09:37 01:07:37 00:01:06 2,00 CS FAPT 0,6791

3 ROU Adria ROU-1337 03 Grand Soleil 37 Ion POPESCU C +0 14:13:38 01:11:38 00:01:24 3,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,6453

4 ROU Jackpot ROU-272 33 J-80 OD Bogdan VOINESCU C +0 14:08:33 01:06:33 00:02:20 4,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7086

5 ROU Thea ROU-246 37 Oceanis 38 Ionut ILIESCU C +0 14:27:48 01:25:48 00:06:02 5,00 CS FAPT 0,5926

6 ROU Bonvi ROU-414 30 Show 34 Sorin LUPASCU C +0 14:21:23 01:19:23 00:06:16 6,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6434

7 ROU Elysea ROU-19 13 Hanse 320 Florin FILIP C +0 14:25:50 01:23:50 00:07:05 7,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6191

8 ROU Esperanta ROU-582 07 Oceanis 393 C Dorin CHISCOP C +0 14:31:09 01:29:09 00:10:20 8,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6186

9 ROU Wanderer ROU-132209 25 bavaria 38 Cosmin PaAULET C +0 14:31:26 01:29:26 00:10:42 9,00 YCS Sail La Vie 0,6207

10 ROU Santa Maria ROU-79 09 Oceanis 40 Andreea MATACHE C +0 14:25:57 01:23:57 00:11:37 10,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6723

11 ROU Santa Clara ROU-100 24 Oceanis 38 Adrian BULF C +0 14:36:08 01:34:08 00:14:30 11,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6302

12 ROU Odyssea ROU-212 04 Pogo 650 Bogdan GRIGORESCU C +0 14:26:09 01:24:09 00:15:02 12,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7113

13 ROU Getika ROU-77 06 First 24 QR Florin Mihai ILIESCU C +0 14:46:19 01:44:19 00:16:02 13,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5833

14 ROU Ricochet ROU-525 27 First 21.7 Andreea STAN C +0 14:53:29 01:51:29 00:18:48 14,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5707

15 ROU Delia ROU-014 23 Dehler Dehlya 25 Cristian UNCESCU C +0 15:09:11 02:07:11 00:30:01 15,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,5884

16 ROU Iris ROU-524 19 First 21.7 Stefan NASTASIA C DNC 17,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5710



Offshore 2018
 Race Results

ORC C
Race 1

Results [09/09/2018 13:20:25]

Start: 08/09/2018 11:18:00

Distance: 4,80 NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Club TOT

1 ROU Santa Monica ROU-102 17 Oceanis 38 Florin OLTEANU C +0 12:25:08 01:07:08 00:00:00 1,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6231

2 ROU Jackpot ROU-272 33 J-80 OD Bogdan VOINESCU C +0 12:18:38 01:00:38 00:01:08 2,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7086

3 ROU Adria ROU-1337 03 Grand Soleil 37 Ion POPESCU C +0 12:24:40 01:06:40 00:01:11 3,00 CS Sportul Studentesc 0,6453

4 ROU Pelican Racing ROU-3247 18 Laser SB3 Dr. John IONESCU C +0 12:22:07 01:04:07 00:01:42 4,00 CS FAPT 0,6791

5 ROU Santa Clara ROU-100 24 Oceanis 38 Adrian BULF C +0 12:28:20 01:10:20 00:02:29 5,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6302

6 ROU Santa Maria ROU-79 09 Oceanis 40 Andreea MATACHE C +0 12:25:22 01:07:22 00:03:27 6,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6723

7 ROU Getika ROU-77 06 First 24 QR Florin Mihai ILIESCU C +0 12:36:59 01:18:59 00:04:14 7,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5833

8 ROU Thea ROU-246 37 Oceanis 38 Ionut ILIESCU C +0 12:37:17 01:19:17 00:05:09 8,00 CS FAPT 0,5926

9 ROU Esperanta ROU-582 07 Oceanis 393 C Dorin CHISCOP C +0 12:34:28 01:16:28 00:05:28 9,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6186

10 ROU Odyssea ROU-212 04 Pogo 650 Bogdan GRIGORESCU C +0 12:25:58 01:07:58 00:06:31 10,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,7113

11 ROU Elysea ROU-19 13 Hanse 320 Florin FILIP C +0 12:36:53 01:18:53 00:07:00 11,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6191

12 ROU Wanderer ROU-132209 25 bavaria 38 Cosmin PaAULET C +0 12:42:15 01:24:15 00:10:28 12,00 YCS Sail La Vie 0,6207

13 ROU Ricochet ROU-525 27 First 21.7 Andreea STAN C +0 12:54:41 01:36:41 00:13:21 13,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5707

15 ROU Bonvi ROU-414 30 Show 34 Sorin LUPASCU C DNC 17,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,6434

15 ROU Iris ROU-524 19 First 21.7 Stefan NASTASIA C DNC 17,00 ACS Electrica Balkan 0,5710

14 ROU Delia ROU-014 23 Dehler Dehlya 25 Cristian UNCESCU C TLE 14,00 AS Club Sportiv MOJO Yachting 0,5884


